4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil: 025547
Latitudine : 47°
Ceas Atomic . 18.
Ceas Porumbei : 18.
Sincronizare . 18.
Por. imbarcati: 10

Semnaturi:

02 .Concurs

1002017M
1002070M
0622020M
2029016F
1002030M
1002036F
2004016F
2004004M
2004015M
2004005F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil
1'" N Longitudine
14:26:54 GPS
14:26:54 +0
11:40:09 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
|GUT |DA141927 | 18.06 14:27
|GUT |DA19F458 | 18.06 14:27
|[MPA |DA26C402 | 18.06 14:27
| GUTA |DA3ES570A | 18.06 14:27
|[IMOG |DA141AB4 | 18.06 14:27
| GUTA |DAGT7FCCFEF | 18.06 14:27
|ALBS |DA141A17 | 18.06 14:28
|ALBS |DA149CFo6 | 18.06 14:28
|ALBS |DA141A99 | 18.06 14:29:
IMOGA |DAl141766 | 18.06 14:29

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 45145

Benzing 48908256 SW-4.6 HW-8.0

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

Aonofriesei Andrei

26° 51"

40.5"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

106480
800029AC
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/104313_1750256814.pdf

